Chesil Bank Parish Council
DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 137 TO 144

8 April 2024 (CBPC 2023-2024)

Voucher

137

138

139
140
141
142
143
144

Cheque

Name

Aubergine

Website set up

Cloudy IT

Email set up

Aubergine

Wessex Ground Services
Martin Jolliffe

Mrs M Harding

HMRC

Portesham VH

Description Amount
Website 1,198.80
Website 622.50
Website 72.00
Grass Cutting 139.51
Cemetery & Churchyard grass cutting 237.50
Clerks Salary/Expenses 1,473.35
PAYE 339.47
Hall Hire 16.50

TOTAL 4,099.63
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