Chesil Bank Parish Council DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 137 TO 144

Voucher	Cheque	Name	Description	Amount
137		Aubergine	Website	1,198.80
		Website set up		
138		Cloudy IT	Website	622.50
		Email set up		
139		Aubergine	Website	72.00
140		Wessex Ground Services	Grass Cutting	139.51
141		Martin Jolliffe	Cemetery & Churchyard grass cutting	237.50
142		Mrs M Harding	Clerks Salary/Expenses	1,473.35
143		HMRC	PAYE	339.47
144		Portesham VH	Hall Hire	16.50
			TOTAL	4,099.63